

OD-16 & 17

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/2/2022
In CS/240/2022

ANUP JAISWAL AND ORS
Vs
ROHIT KEDIA

&

IA NO. GA/1/2022
In CS/240/2022

ANUP JAISWAL AND ORS
Vs
ROHIT KEDIA

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date: 23RD NOVEMBER, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. Meghnad Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Arindam Paul, Adv.
..for the plaintiffs

The Court: Counsel for the plaintiffs is present and submits
that Counsel for the plaintiffs intend to move an application for grant
of ad interim injunction as well as an applicatuion for appointment of
Special Officer.

In view of the above, let the matter appear on 24th November, 2022 under the heading “Specially Assigned”.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

Sbghosh