

OD-15

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/240/2022

IA NO: GA/2/2022

ANUP JAISWAL AND ORS.
VS
ROHIT KEDIA

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : 18th February, 2026.

The Court:- None appears on behalf of the either of the parties. No accommodation is sought for.

Let the matter appear in the combined monthly list of April, 2026.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

S. A.
AR(CR)